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Women / 5 / L5 s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janell Cruz5013
TB Miami

9.400 9.600 9.5509.375 37.925
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Abrahams5007
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 9.050 9.4009.350 37.450
2 4 2 2 2 

2 

Grace Lahart5008
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 9.275 9.2509.075 37.125
3 2 5 3 3 

3 

Ava Zimny5010
Epic - FL

9.700 9.100 9.1008.400 36.300
1 3 10T 6 4 

4 

Emma Kohler5011
All Around

9.500 8.750 9.1258.700 36.075
4 8T 6T 4T 5 

5 

Nina Torres5012
TB Miami

8.850 8.800 9.1259.175 35.950
11T 7 4 4T 6 

6 

Kendra Brown5001
All Around

9.000 8.750 8.5759.275 35.600
8 8T 3 10 7 

7 

Kylie Hammonds5003
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 8.5508.600 35.250
7 5 8 11 8 

8 

Emily Perez5009
Universal Allstars

8.950 8.575 9.0008.400 34.925
9 12 10T 7 9 

9 

Julia Niles5501
Key West Sports

8.900 8.825 8.7508.425 34.900
10 6 9 8 10 

10 

Mikayla Seldomridge5002
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.700 8.6758.700 34.825
13 10 6T 9 11 

11 

Anile Vichot5005
Hollywood YMCA

8.850 8.550 8.5008.400 34.300
11T 13 10T 12 12 

12 

Kaley Hellyer5004
Harbor City

9.200 8.650 8.2507.700 33.800
6 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Eng5017
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.375 9.1759.425 37.225
2T 5 1 2 1 

1 

Liabella Bernie5020
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 9.575 9.1008.600 36.575
1 1 10 4T 2 

2 

Reese Trotman5014
Bay City

9.200 9.400 8.8758.850 36.325
5 4 8 8T 3 

3 

Paola Paublini5025
TB Miami

9.225 9.450 9.1008.425 36.200
4 3 11 4T 4 

4 

Bianca Arias5026
TB Miami

9.000 9.000 8.9509.100 36.050
10 8 4 7 5 

5 

Madelyn Marmo5015
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 8.7259.150 35.975
11 6 3 11 6 

6 

Nina Acosta5022
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.1258.100 35.825
7 2 13 3 7 

7 

Adriana LaVopa5016
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 9.100 8.8508.975 35.775
12 7 6T 10 8 

8 

Alice Martinez5019
Gymnastic Wizards

9.250 8.000 9.1009.000 35.350
2T 13 5 4T 9 

9 

Tobiyah Yirmyah5021
Brown's Orbit

9.050 8.700 9.2008.300 35.250
8 9 12 1 10 

10 

Grace Gonzalez5018
Orlando Metro

9.025 8.100 8.8759.225 35.225
9 12 2 8T 11 

11 

Sophia Mussallem5024
Champions Gym FL

9.150 8.650 8.6258.650 35.075
6 10 9 12 12 

12 

Kayla Briggs5023
Champions Gym FL

8.600 8.550 7.8008.975 33.925
13 11 6T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 s7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Camposano5036
Tampa Gymnastics

9.575 9.300 9.0509.600 37.525
1 3 1 7T 1 

1 

Keri Postal5038
All Around

9.400 9.175 9.3509.400 37.325
3T 4 3 2 2 

2 

MacKenna Kunitzer5035
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.450 9.3758.900 37.250
2 1T 7 1 3 

3 

Jami Walters5027
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 9.450 9.2508.925 36.975
5T 1T 6 3 4 

4 

Katie Yarborough5034
No Florida Jax

9.350 9.150 9.0008.700 36.200
5T 5 9 9T 5 

5 

Reese Shafer5029
Harbor City

9.100 8.525 8.8259.450 35.900
11 7 2 11 6 

6 

Joy Castano5032
Gymnastic Wizards

9.250 8.450 9.1259.050 35.875
7T 9T 4 5 7 

7 

Kate Salazar5044
Gymnastic Wizards

9.250 8.300 9.1009.025 35.675
7T 12 5 6 8 

8 

Brynn Cohen5028
Hollywood YMCA

9.400 8.500 9.0008.450 35.350
3T 8 12 9T 9 

9 

Eden Hamrick5030
Harbor City

9.200 8.425 9.0508.625 35.300
10 11 10 7T 10 

10 

Nicole Suarez5039
Power Tumble

9.050 8.250 9.1758.750 35.225
12 13 8 4 11 

11 

Meghan Pacholczak5031
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.250 8.450 8.6008.550 34.850
7T 9T 11 12 12 

12 

Camille Aguilar5049
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 9.025 7.9008.150 34.075
13 6 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Harland5040
Starlight Gymnastics

9.600 9.625 9.4008.950 37.575
3 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Jaycee Connolly5059
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.500 8.7259.275 37.125
2 2 1 7 2 

2 

Amelia Garcia5052
FGTC

9.675 8.950 9.3008.950 36.875
1 6 4T 2 3 

3 

Kaela Albury5047
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 8.9759.000 36.775
4 3 3 4 4 

4 

Julia Binghi5050
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 8.1508.925 35.425
7 4 6T 12 5 

5 

Sophie Rubinowitz5058
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 9.050 8.9008.150 35.100
9 5 11 5 6 

6 

Isabella Perez-Abreu5045
Gymnastic Wizards

9.250 7.650 8.8509.200 34.950
6 10 2 6 7 

7 

Anne-Marie Pettit5046
Tallahassee G. C.

8.700 8.400 8.6258.925 34.650
12 8 6T 9 8 

8 

Marisa Hulmes5041
Harbor City

9.050 8.875 8.6507.750 34.325
8 7 12 8 9 

9 

Abby Flassig5042
Sky High - FL

9.300 7.275 9.0258.675 34.275
5 11 8 3 10 

10 

Bianca Velez5043
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.950 8.100 8.4258.600 34.075
10 9 9 10 11 

11 

Ashley Perez5051
Power Tumble

8.850 6.800 8.1758.575 32.400
11 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 s7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Bradshaw5056
Starlight Gymnastics

9.550 9.375 9.5759.025 37.525
4 5 4 1 1 

1 

Cameryn Osborne5060
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.625 9.1009.250 37.425
5 1T 1 4 2 

2 

Kristy Lima5077
FGTC

9.650 9.425 9.2009.000 37.275
1T 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Jaedilynne Rosete5065
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.300 9.625 8.8759.200 37.000
7 1T 2 7 4 

4 

Rebekah Hurwitz5061
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 9.600 8.4759.075 36.800
1T 3 3 12 5 

5 

Crystal Hale5062
Tallahassee G. C.

9.100 8.850 9.2008.700 35.850
9T 7 7 2T 6 

6 

Rachel Larson5064
All Around

9.100 8.775 9.0008.950 35.825
9T 8 6 5T 7 

7 

Emily Phillips5053
No Florida Jax

9.575 9.150 8.6508.300 35.675
3 6 9 9 8 

8 

Alanah MacVicar5057
Harbor City

9.425 8.600 8.7758.100 34.900
6 9 11T 8 9 

9 

Kristen Reed5066
Balcony

9.200 7.650 9.0008.200 34.050
8 13 10 5T 10T

10T

Kaitlyn Hanson5054
Balcony

8.700 8.475 8.5258.350 34.050
13 10 8 11 10T

10T

Samantha Sullivan5055
Balcony

8.900 8.050 8.6008.100 33.650
12 12 11T 10 12 

12 

Jasmine Rojas5063
Brown's Orbit

9.000 8.400 8.4007.800 33.600
11 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 s7 grp6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Carbonero5078
FGTC

9.800 9.200 9.1259.200 37.325
1 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Camila Mejia5073
Tampa Bay Turners

9.725 9.375 9.0008.850 36.950
3 3 5T 4 2 

2 

Alexandra Procce5079
FGTC

9.750 8.975 9.1258.900 36.750
2 7 4 2T 3 

3 

Madison Thurber5076
Champions Gym FL

9.475 9.050 8.9008.950 36.375
5 5T 3 5 4 

4 

Noemi Diaz5067
Bay City

9.325 8.950 8.8009.150 36.225
6 8 2 6T 5 

5 

Kelly Barszcz5071
Tampa Bay Turners

9.625 9.400 9.2257.900 36.150
4 2 10 1 6 

6 

Morgan Hussey5069
Bay City

9.200 9.050 8.7508.550 35.550
8 5T 8 9 7 

7 

Sarah Winton5074
Tallahassee G. C.

8.900 8.725 8.8008.800 35.225
10 9 7 6T 8 

8 

Lana Krist5075
Brown's Orbit

9.300 8.525 8.6007.800 34.225
7 11 11 11 9 

9 

Jazmin Spencer5068
Bay City

8.600 8.575 8.6508.100 33.925
11 10 9 10 10 

10 

Michelle Casasola5502
Key West Sports

9.150 0.000 8.8008.850 26.800
9 12 5T 6T 11 

11 

Sophie Elwyn5072
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.525 0.0000.000 9.525
12 1 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 s7 grp7
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cheyenne Harman5089
All Around

9.325 9.200 9.0009.450 36.975
3T 3T 1 5 1 

1 

Keylee Pearson5087
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.300 9.1008.950 36.800
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Danice Loney5086
Harbor City

9.375 8.900 9.1508.425 35.850
2 6 8 1 3 

3 

Jordan Dungey5085
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 8.9758.300 35.675
8 3T 9 6 4 

4 

Jessica Mendoza5092
West Broward

9.150 8.800 8.7008.850 35.500
9T 7 3 11 5 

5 

Daina Mizrachi5093
West Broward

9.300 8.100 9.0508.600 35.050
5T 12 4 3T 6 

6 

Savanna Sharp5082
Balcony

9.050 8.775 8.7258.450 35.000
12T 8 7 9T 7 

7 

Valentina Irazabal5091
Power Tumble

9.050 8.500 8.8008.525 34.875
12T 10T 5 8 8 

8 

Rhia Snyder5083
Bay City

9.325 8.500 9.0507.950 34.825
3T 10T 10 3T 9T

9T

Mykenzie Ross5080
No Florida Jax

9.300 8.650 8.4008.475 34.825
5T 9 6 13 9T

9T

Bianca Rodriguez5081
Gym Like This

9.100 9.050 8.5257.600 34.275
11 5 12 12 11 

11 

Melany Vasquez5090
Power Tumble

9.300 9.375 8.9006.400 33.975
5T 1 13 7 12 

12 

Kyanna Bonner5088
Universal Allstars

9.150 8.050 8.7257.900 33.825
9T 13 11 9T 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 51 113.650 29.025 28.750 27.875 28.000
21 1 2

2 Starlight Gymnastics 51 112.900 28.500 28.575 27.600 28.225
12 2 3

3 All Around 51 110.975 28.225 27.150 28.125 27.475
33 4 1

4 Bay City 51 108.525 27.850 27.400 26.550 26.725
55 3 4

5 Harbor City 51 107.950 28.000 26.425 26.500 27.025
44 5 5
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics 52 111.850 28.550 28.225 27.675 27.400
32 1 1

2 FGTC 52 111.600 29.225 27.600 27.150 27.625
21 3 4

3 TB Miami 52 111.100 27.625 28.050 27.650 27.775
15 2 2

4 Gymnastic Wizards 52 107.100 27.750 24.750 27.275 27.325
44 10 3

5 No Florida Jax 52 106.700 28.225 26.950 25.475 26.050
93 4 8

6 Power Tumble 52 106.250 27.400 26.125 25.850 26.875
56 6 7

7 Tallahassee G. C. 52 105.725 26.700 25.975 26.425 26.625
610 8 6

8 Champions Gym FL 52 105.375 27.225 26.250 26.575 25.325
108 5 5

9 Hollywood YMCA 52 104.750 27.250 26.100 25.000 26.400
77 7 9T

10 Balcony 52 103.775 27.150 25.300 25.000 26.325
89 9 9T
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